
 

ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
IB THERMAL POWER STATION 

At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 
(ODISHA) TELEFAX: (06645) 222288 

1st CORRIGENDUM NIT No. ITPS/Pur./2024-25/17; Dated 06/07/2024 for 
Supply of FRP Doors (Two Part) 

1) The tender dates for the work of our NIT No. ITPS/Pur./2024-25/17; Dated 
06/07/2024 for Supply of FRP Doors is extended as follows: 

a) Date of sale: Up to 15:00 Hrs. of 14/08/2024 

b) Date of receipt/submission: Up to 15:00 Hrs. of 14/08/2024 
c) Date of Opening: 15:30 Hrs. onwards on 14/08/2024 

N.B:  All other stipulations/conditions of NIT No. ITPS/Pur./2024-25/17; 

Dated 06/07/2024 for Supply of FRP Doors (Two Part) shall remain 
unaltered. This corrigendum can be seen from website www.opgc.co.in 

Sd/- 
GM-SCM 

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 

 

http://www.opgc.co.in/

